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RD-ACTION Workshop 3: Indicators and Outcome Measures to demonstrate

the impact and added value of ERNs
Dates: 1 —2"" June 2017

Venue: International Centre for Life, Newcastle upon Tyne, UK

ERN Representatives

PARTICIPANT NAME | Affiliation Contact Details

Ahmad Amin GUARD-HEART a.s.amin@amc.uva.nl

Michelle Battye EUROGEN Michelle.Battye@sth.nhs.uk

Kate Bushby EURO-NMD kate.bushby@newecastle.ac.uk

Raffaella Colombatti EUROBIloodNet r.colombatti@gmail.com

Helen Cross EpiCARE h.cross@ucl.ac.uk

Matias de le Calle BOND matiasignacio.delacalle@ior.it

Renee de Ruiter ERNICA r.deruiter.1@erasmusmec.nl

Holm Graessner ERN-RND Holm.Graessner@med.uni-tuebingen.de
Elke Holinski-Feder ERN-GENTURIS Elke.Holinski-Feder@mgz-muenchen.de
Marine Hurard VASCERN marine.hurard@aphp.fr

Mike Jackson ERN-LIVER mikej@ixscient.com

Viktor Kozich MetabERN Viktor.Kozich@vfn.cz

Ruth Ladenstein PaedCAN ruth.ladenstein@ccri.at

Dorothée Leroux ERN-EYE dorothee.leroux@chru-strasbourg.fr
Rebecca Leary EURO-NMD Becca.Leary@newcastle.ac.uk

Joris van Montfrans ERN-RITA J.vanMontfrans@umcutrecht.nl

José Maria Mufioz TRANSPLANTCHILD josem.munoz@salud.madrid.org
Maurizio Scarpa MetabERN maurizio.scarpa@metab.ern-net.eu
Aleksandra Zurowska ERKNet azur@gumed.edu.pl

European Commission Representatives

PARTICIPANT NAME Affiliation Contact Details
Hristina Mileva CHAFEA Hristina.MILEVA@ec.europa.eu
Enrique Terol DG SANTE enrique.terol@ec.europa.eu

David Vizer

DG SANTE (ECHI — European Core Health
Indicators)

Jaroslaw Waligora

DG SANTE

Jaroslaw.WALIGORA@ec.europa.eu
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Topic Experts, Member State Representatives, and ePAG members

Matthew Bolz-Johnson

RD-ACTION / EURORDIS

matt.johnson@eurordis.org

Alethse de |la Torre

ICHOM (International Consortium for
Health Outcomes Measurement)

a.delatorre@ichom.org

Paola Facchin

RD-ACTION / Region Veneto

paola.facchin@unipd.it

Victoria Hedley

RD-ACTION

Victoria.Hedley@newcastle.ac.uk

Timothy Hood RD-ACTION Timothy.Hood@newcastle.ac.uk
Mary Kearney ePAG member marykearney@gmail.com

Niek Klazinga Ef(;::tf:gr:cgu:;:}/tLng:\c,?sti(;: (Hea) niek.klazinga@oecd.org

Jerome Ma UK Department of Health Jerome.Ma@dh.gsi.gov.uk
Laura Marin Board of Member States — Spain Imarin@msssi.es

Ines Palanca Board of Member States - Spain ipalanca@msssi.es

Judith Rankin

EUROCAT

judith.rankin@newcastle.ac.uk

Charlotte Roberts

ICHOM (International Consortium for
Health Outcomes Measurement)

c.roberts@ichom.org

Domenica Taruscio

RD-ACTION, Italian National Centre for
Rare Diseases

domenica.taruscio@iss.it

Till Voigtlander

Board of Member States — Austria

till.voigtlaender@meduniwien.ac.at

Lenja Wieje

RD-ACTION / EURORDIS

lenja.wiehe@eurordis.org
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